B1354, Rectory Road - Traffic Leaving Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 04/08/2024 to 18/08/2024

Number of The % of
Day <5 5t0<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to <35 35to <40 40to <45 45to <50 50to <55 55to <60 60to <65 65to<70 70 to <75 | Total Counts Drivers Drivers
Speeding Speeding
04/08/2024 Sunday - 9 13 67 368 915 201 34 3 - - - 1,610 238 15
05/08/2024 Monday - 1 16 78 446 1,242 462 65 9 2 - - 2,321 538 23
06/08/2024 Tuesday - 2 12 70 455 1,277 401 48 5 1 - - 2,272 456 20
07/08/2024 Wednesday - 5 5 55 510 1,369 434 57 8 - 1 - 2,444 500 20
08/08/2024 Thursday - 2 10 57 433 1,335 564 72 14 1 - - 2,488 651 26
09/08/2024 Friday - 3 10 63 403 1,384 476 63 7 - - - 2,409 546 23
10/08/2024 Saturday - 2 8 64 445 1,303 392 46 5 1 - - 2,266 444 20
11/08/2024 Sunday - 3 7 49 372 1,030 339 55 7 - - - 1,862 401 22
12/08/2024 Monday - 7 14 87 374 1,292 550 79 10 - - - 2,413 639 27
13/08/2024 Tuesday - 2 16 68 414 1,359 482 71 9 2 - - 2,423 564 23
14/08/2024 Wednesday - 5 6 65 447 1,378 459 75 7 - - - 2,442 541 22
15/08/2024 Thursday - 5 8 54 389 1,433 499 75 14 2 - - 2,479 590 24
16/08/2024 Friday - 2 7 55 411 1,455 572 70 5 2 - - 2,580 650 25
17/08/2024 Saturday - 3 17 47 307 1,124 507 68 6 2 - - 2,081 583 28
18/08/2024 Sunday - - 4 3 26 101 62 7 1 - - - 204 70 34
Column Totals - 51 153 882 5,800 17,997 6,400 885 110 13 1 - 32,294 7,411
Those doing 30 mph and less = 24,883 77%
Those doing more than 30mph = 7,411 23%
| 32,294

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less = 31,283 97%
Those doing more than 35mph = 1,011 3%

I 32,294




